
Team standings
2024-24 Wednesday B
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 RACKAHOLICS 9.0 12 28 50 417 22 0 0 8.34 56.00
2 TA-DA! 8.0 12 28 50 417 22 0 0 8.34 56.00
3 BIG BALLERS 8.0 12 27 50 425 23 0 0 8.50 54.00
4 ARACKNOPHOBIA 7.0 12 25 50 389 25 0 0 7.78 50.00
5 SHOT TIME 7.0 12 24 50 399 26 0 0 7.98 48.00
6 JOE'S PLACE 6.0 12 31 50 417 19 1 1 8.34 62.00
7 HUEVOS GRANDES 6.0 12 27 50 396 23 0 0 7.92 54.00
8 POOL THIS 6.0 12 22 50 399 28 0 0 7.98 44.00
9 THE HIT SQUAD 5.0 12 27 50 396 23 0 0 7.92 54.00

10 U CHALKIN SMACK 5.0 12 26 50 381 24 0 0 7.62 52.00
11 G-FORCE 5.0 12 24 50 390 26 0 1 7.80 48.00
12 FREEDOM SHOOTERS 4.0 12 25 50 384 25 0 0 7.68 50.00
13 DESERT EAGLES 4.0 12 21 50 379 29 0 0 7.58 42.00
14 THE BREW CREW 4.0 12 15 50 383 35 0 0 7.66 30.00

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Wednesday B
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 RACKAHOLICS FREEDOM SHOOTERS 09/25/2024 4 6 201 25 13 66.67
2 TA-DA! ARACKNOPHOBIA 09/25/2024 3 6 198 25 14 50.00
3 BIG BALLERS DESERT EAGLES 09/25/2024 4 6 213 25 15 66.67
4 ARACKNOPHOBIA TA-DA! 09/25/2024 3 6 187 25 11 50.00
5 SHOT TIME U CHALKIN SMACK 09/25/2024 2 6 192 25 10 33.33
6 JOE'S PLACE POOL THIS 09/25/2024 2 6 197 25 12 33.33
7 HUEVOS GRANDES G-FORCE 09/25/2024 2 6 192 25 11 33.33
8 POOL THIS JOE'S PLACE 09/25/2024 4 6 213 25 13 66.67
9 THE HIT SQUAD THE BREW CREW 09/25/2024 4 6 207 25 16 66.67

10 U CHALKIN SMACK SHOT TIME 09/25/2024 4 6 204 25 15 66.67
11 G-FORCE HUEVOS GRANDES 09/25/2024 4 6 216 25 14 66.67
12 FREEDOM SHOOTERS RACKAHOLICS 09/25/2024 2 6 190 25 12 33.33
13 DESERT EAGLES BIG BALLERS 09/25/2024 2 6 179 25 10 33.33
14 THE BREW CREW THE HIT SQUAD 09/25/2024 2 6 193 25 9 33.33
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Player standings
2024-24 Wednesday B
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * A MATTHEW MARTINEZ TA-DA! 9 9 1 92 92 10 2 0 0 2 1 X
2 * B+ ROB NOLAND HUEVOS GRANDES 9 8 2 92 92 10 2 0 0 1 0 X
3 * B+ JOHN GONZALES RACKAHOLICS 9 8 2 91 91 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
4 * C+ DANIEL HENSON BIG BALLERS 9 7 3 91 91 10 2 0 0 0 0
5 * A THOMAS AGUILAR SHOT TIME 9 7 3 90 90 10 2 0 0 0 1 X
6 * B JOSEPH LOPEZ BIG BALLERS 9 7 3 89 89 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
7 * A FRANK LECHEL THE HIT SQUAD 9 7 3 86 86 10 2 0 0 0 1 X
8 * B+ WADE SELLERS JOE'S PLACE 9 7 3 86 86 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
9 * B+ DORSEY KATSCHMAN JOE'S PLACE 9 7 3 85 85 10 2 0 0 2 0 X

10 * A DAVID OLIVAS G-FORCE 9 7 3 85 85 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
11 * B+ JIM MILLER U CHALKIN SMACK 8 7 3 83 83 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
13 * A KYLE KELLY U CHALKIN SMACK 8 7 3 82 82 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
12 * DANNY BERNAL POOL THIS 8 7 3 82 82 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
14 * B+ MIKE GORDON JOE'S PLACE 9 6 4 86 86 10 2 0 1 0 0 X
15 * B JOE CASTILLO SHOT TIME 9 6 4 85 85 10 2 0 0 0 0
16 * B+ JAMES M JACKSON G-FORCE 9 6 4 85 85 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
17 * B+ BOB KRONBERGER FREEDOM SHOOTERS 8 6 4 84 84 10 2 0 0 1 0 X
18 * B+ ART ROLAND JOE'S PLACE 8 6 4 84 84 10 2 0 0 1 0
19 * B+ DAVID RINKER ARACKNOPHOBIA 8 6 4 83 83 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
20 * A CURTIS MCCASLIN ARACKNOPHOBIA 8 6 4 82 82 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
21 * B JOHN RIVAS POOL THIS 8 6 4 78 78 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
22 * B+ DAVID MUNOZ FREEDOM SHOOTERS 8 6 4 77 77 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
23 * C+ VICTORIA STRONG RACKAHOLICS 8 5 7 90 75 12 2 0 0 1 0
24 * B HOWARD GALLEGOS FREEDOM SHOOTERS 8 5 5 82 82 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
25 * A RICK ARCHULETA HUEVOS GRANDES 8 5 5 80 80 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
26 * B LARRY SALAS THE HIT SQUAD 8 5 5 79 79 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
27 * B+ TIMOTHY KING THE HIT SQUAD 8 5 5 78 78 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
28 * B+ ROBERT CONNOLLY DESERT EAGLES 8 5 5 76 76 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
29 * B DAVID HALBRITTER ARACKNOPHOBIA 8 5 5 76 76 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
30 * CHARLES HOLT TA-DA! 8 5 5 76 76 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
32 * B+ JOSH REID THE HIT SQUAD 7 5 5 74 74 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
31 * B GARY MILLIGAN THE HIT SQUAD 7 5 5 74 74 10 2 0 0 1 0 X
33 * C+ SCOTT COOPER G-FORCE 7 5 5 73 73 10 2 0 0 0 0
34 * B MARK MONTOYA THE BREW CREW 7 5 5 70 70 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
35 * B MIKE MARTINEZ HUEVOS GRANDES 10 5 0 50 100 5 1 0 0 0 1 X
37 * B DENNIS TRUJILLO POOL THIS 8 4 6 78 78 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
36 * B+ LEE JACQUES HUEVOS GRANDES 8 4 6 78 78 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
38 * B+ CLAUDE SANDOVAL SHOT TIME 8 4 6 77 77 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
39 * B+ TIM WENGER U CHALKIN SMACK 8 4 6 76 76 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
40 * C+ JAKE CHAVEZ DESERT EAGLES 8 4 6 75 75 10 2 0 0 0 0
43 * B+ TREY SCOTT ARACKNOPHOBIA 7 4 6 74 74 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
42 * C KARINA GUEVARA TA-DA! 7 4 6 74 74 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
41 * B+ DAWN CONRAD BIG BALLERS 7 4 6 74 74 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
45 * B YANCY PARKS THE BREW CREW 7 4 6 73 73 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
44 * B+ RICHARD DILLEY FREEDOM SHOOTERS 7 4 6 73 73 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
47 * B CASEY GORRIGON RACKAHOLICS 9 4 1 47 94 5 1 0 0 0 0
46 * B SHELLEY EASTON U CHALKIN SMACK 9 4 1 47 94 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
48 * A SCOTT BAGLEY JOE'S PLACE 9 4 1 45 90 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
49 * DOMINIC HOLT TA-DA! 9 4 1 45 90 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
51 * B ADAM MONTOYA DESERT EAGLES 9 4 1 44 88 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
50 * B BRANDON LYVERS BIG BALLERS 9 4 1 44 88 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
52 * B+ WILFRED SANCHEZ SHOT TIME 7 3 7 71 71 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
53 * B MIKE GREEN DESERT EAGLES 7 3 7 70 70 10 2 0 0 0 0
54 * B AMY TRUJILLO POOL THIS 7 3 7 66 66 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
55 * C+ LENNARD MCMILLAN G-FORCE 6 3 7 64 64 10 2 0 1 0 0
57 * B+ TOMMY KIDD SHOT TIME 9 3 2 43 86 5 1 0 0 0 0
56 * B+ JESSE GUERRA RACKAHOLICS 9 3 2 43 86 5 1 0 0 0 0
58 * RON CONSTANT DESERT EAGLES 8 3 2 42 84 5 1 0 0 0 0
59 * B DANIEL CORDOVA THE BREW CREW 8 3 2 41 82 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
61 * B+ TOMAS SANCHEZ TA-DA! 8 3 2 38 76 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
60 * B ROBBIE MARTINEZ BIG BALLERS 8 3 2 38 76 5 1 0 0 0 0
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Player standings
2024-24 Wednesday B
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

62 B+ FRANCINE VAILLANCOURT
VANESSA FREEDOM SHOOTERS 8 3 2 38 76 5 1 0 0 0 0 X

63 * C+ DOMONIC ARCHULETA HUEVOS GRANDES 7 3 2 35 70 5 1 0 0 0 0
64 * B ALEX LOPEZ POOL THIS 6 2 8 60 60 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
65 * B DERRICK JACKSON DESERT EAGLES 5 2 8 47 47 10 2 0 0 0 0
67 * B+ JORDAN RUIZ RACKAHOLICS 8 2 3 40 80 5 1 0 0 0 0
66 * DANNY MORENO ARACKNOPHOBIA 8 2 3 40 80 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
68 * B SHAWN SANCHEZ RACKAHOLICS 8 2 3 39 78 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
69 * C PHILLIP CORDOVA THE BREW CREW 7 2 3 35 70 5 1 0 0 0 0
70 * B+ EDDIE SENA ARACKNOPHOBIA 7 2 3 34 68 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
71 * ROBERT SPRINGER TIGER RACKAHOLICS 7 2 3 34 68 5 1 0 0 0 0
72 * C+ GARMAN GWYNN G-FORCE 6 2 3 32 64 5 1 0 0 0 0
73 * B+ MICHAEL REGINEK U CHALKIN SMACK 6 2 3 29 58 5 1 0 0 1 0 X
74 * VICTORIA HADDOX TA-DA! 5 2 3 25 50 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
75 B+ JEREMY MAIORANO RACKAHOLICS 8 2 1 24 80 3 1 0 0 0 0
76 * C BARBARA CORDOVA THE BREW CREW 4 1 9 41 41 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
78 * C DONNA ROMERO BIG BALLERS 7 1 4 33 66 5 1 0 0 0 0
77 * UMAR EL ANSARI SHOT TIME 7 1 4 33 66 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
79 * B+ RON GONZALES HUEVOS GRANDES 6 1 4 32 64 5 1 0 0 0 0
80 * JAMES HADDOX TA-DA! 6 1 4 32 64 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
81 * C DIANE KELLY U CHALKIN SMACK 6 1 4 31 62 5 1 0 0 0 0
82 * A MARC SHIPP JOE'S PLACE 6 1 4 31 62 5 1 1 0 1 0
83 * B CURTIS VAN G-FORCE 6 1 4 31 62 5 1 0 0 0 0
84 * B CHRIS KERSHNER ICEMAN FREEDOM SHOOTERS 6 1 4 30 60 5 1 0 0 0 0
85 * LAWRENCE VIGIL HUEVOS GRANDES 6 1 4 29 58 5 1 0 0 0 0
86 * B+ DAVID PORTER U CHALKIN SMACK 6 1 4 28 56 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
87 * B DON MILLER BIG BALLERS 5 1 4 26 52 5 1 0 0 0 0 X
88 * C+ GARY KLOPPENBURG THE BREW CREW 5 0 5 26 52 5 1 0 0 0 0
89 * C RICHARD SPARROW THE BREW CREW 4 0 5 22 44 5 1 0 0 0 0 X

107 * B+ TONY KUMP FREEDOM SHOOTERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 A JAMES KELLY SKIP U CHALKIN SMACK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 B MONICA MCCASLIN ARACKNOPHOBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 * A DAN GOODMAN SHOT TIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 * B+ BRUCE BARTH THE HIT SQUAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 B+ MARLENE BLEMEL ARACKNOPHOBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 * B+ PATRICK MOSER JOE'S PLACE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 B+ DAMIAN BARTH THE HIT SQUAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 C REBECCA GALLEGOS POOL THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 * B TRAY NILES JOE'S PLACE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115 C+ NATALIE SENA ARACKNOPHOBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 * B+ ERIC CAINE BIG BALLERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 C WILLIE GILES G-FORCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 C ROBERT GUIDA DESERT EAGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 * B SANDRA SANDOVAL BIG BALLERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 * B+ JERMAINE WASHINGTON G-FORCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 B+ TOMMY CANTRELL TA-DA! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 * B MANNY RIVERA G-FORCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 B ALEXIS GURULE POOL THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 C+ BARBARA MARIANI HUEVOS GRANDES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 B+ FRANK AGUILAR SHOT TIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 B MARK GURULE POOL THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 C ARLENE GABALDON POOL THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 C LIZ ASTOREGA THE BREW CREW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 EMMANUEL BAULOSA DESERT EAGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 MARCOS SANCHEZ DESERT EAGLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 PATRICK AGUILAR SHOT TIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 BEN WILLIAMS RACKAHOLICS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Wednesday B

ARACKNOPHOBIA

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 8 CURTIS MCCASLIN 6 4 0 82 65 10 0 0 0 5 17 5.9 41.00 0 X
* B+ 8 DAVID RINKER 6 4 0 83 67 10 0 0 0 5 16 5.95 41.50 0 X
* B 8 DAVID HALBRITTER 5 5 0 76 81 10 0 0 0 3 -5 5.3 38.00 0 X
* B+ 7 TREY SCOTT 4 6 0 74 77 10 0 0 0 2 -3 4.9 37.00 0 X
* B+ 7 EDDIE SENA 2 3 0 34 37 5 0 0 0 2 -3 4.6 34.00 0 X
* 8 DANNY MORENO 2 3 0 40 41 5 0 0 0 2 -1 5.2 40.00 0 X

B 0 MONICA MCCASLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
C+ 0 NATALIE SENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
B+ 0 MARLENE BLEMEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

BIG BALLERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 9 DANIEL HENSON 7 3 0 91 74 10 0 0 0 6 17 6.65 45.50 0
* B 9 JOSEPH LOPEZ 7 3 0 89 65 10 0 0 0 7 24 6.55 44.50 0 X
* B+ 7 DAWN CONRAD 4 6 0 74 79 10 0 0 0 3 -5 4.9 37.00 0 X
* B 9 BRANDON LYVERS 4 1 0 44 31 5 0 0 0 3 13 6.8 44.00 0 X
* B 8 ROBBIE MARTINEZ 3 2 0 38 32 5 0 0 0 3 6 5.6 38.00 0
* B 5 DON MILLER 1 4 0 26 47 5 0 0 0 1 -21 3.2 26.00 0 X
* C 7 DONNA ROMERO 1 4 0 33 45 5 0 0 0 1 -12 3.9 33.00 0
* B+ 0 ERIC CAINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* B 0 SANDRA SANDOVAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

DESERT EAGLES

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 ROBERT CONNOLLY 5 5 0 76 81 10 0 0 0 2 -5 5.3 38.00 0 X
* C+ 8 JAKE CHAVEZ 4 6 0 75 84 10 0 0 0 2 -9 4.95 37.50 0
* B 7 MIKE GREEN 3 7 0 70 88 10 0 0 0 1 -18 4.4 35.00 0
* B 5 DERRICK JACKSON 2 8 0 47 93 10 0 0 0 1 -46 2.95 23.50 0
* B 9 ADAM MONTOYA 4 1 0 44 31 5 0 0 0 3 13 6.8 44.00 0 X
* 8 RON CONSTANT 3 2 0 42 33 5 0 0 0 3 9 6 42.00 0

C 0 ROBERT GUIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
0 EMMANUEL BAULOSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
0 MARCOS SANCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

FREEDOM SHOOTERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 BOB KRONBERGER 6 4 0 84 62 10 0 0 1 2 22 6.2 42.00 0 X
* B+ 8 DAVID MUNOZ 6 4 0 77 73 10 0 0 0 2 4 5.65 38.50 0 X
* B 8 HOWARD GALLEGOS 5 5 0 82 82 10 0 0 0 3 0 5.6 41.00 0 X
* B+ 7 RICHARD DILLEY 4 6 0 73 82 10 0 0 0 3 -9 4.85 36.50 0 X

B+ 8
FRANCINE
VAILLANCOURT
VANESSA

3 2 0 38 39 5 0 0 0 2 -1 5.6 38.00 0 X

* B 6 CHRIS KERSHNER
ICEMAN 1 4 0 30 46 5 0 0 0 1 -16 3.6 30.00 0

* B+ 0 TONY KUMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Wednesday B

G-FORCE

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 DAVID OLIVAS 7 3 0 85 73 10 0 0 0 3 12 6.35 42.50 0 X
* B+ 9 JAMES M JACKSON 6 4 0 85 70 10 0 0 0 3 15 6.05 42.50 0 X
* C+ 7 SCOTT COOPER 5 5 0 73 82 10 0 0 0 3 -9 5.15 36.50 0
* C+ 6 LENNARD MCMILLAN 3 7 0 64 91 10 0 1 0 1 -27 4.1 32.00 0
* C+ 6 GARMAN GWYNN 2 3 0 32 40 5 0 0 0 2 -8 4.4 32.00 0
* B 6 CURTIS VAN 1 4 0 31 47 5 0 0 0 1 -16 3.7 31.00 0

C 0 WILLIE GILES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* B+ 0 JERMAINE WASHINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* B 0 MANNY RIVERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

HUEVOS GRANDES

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 9 ROB NOLAND 8 2 0 92 55 10 0 0 1 8 37 7.2 46.00 0 X
* A 8 RICK ARCHULETA 5 5 0 80 81 10 0 0 0 2 -1 5.5 40.00 0 X
* B+ 8 LEE JACQUES 4 6 0 78 79 10 0 0 0 2 -1 5.1 39.00 0 X
* B 10 MIKE MARTINEZ 5 0 0 50 23 5 0 0 0 5 27 8 50.00 1 X
* C+ 7 DOMONIC ARCHULETA 3 2 0 35 38 5 0 0 0 2 -3 5.3 35.00 0
* B+ 6 RON GONZALES 1 4 0 32 46 5 0 0 0 1 -14 3.8 32.00 0
* 6 LAWRENCE VIGIL 1 4 0 29 45 5 0 0 0 1 -16 3.5 29.00 0

C+ 0 BARBARA MARIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

JOE'S PLACE

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 9 DORSEY KATSCHMAN 7 3 0 85 53 10 0 0 2 3 32 6.75 42.50 0 X
* B+ 9 WADE SELLERS 7 3 0 86 71 10 0 0 0 7 15 6.4 43.00 0 X
* B+ 9 MIKE GORDON 6 4 0 86 71 10 0 1 0 3 15 6.1 43.00 0 X
* B+ 8 ART ROLAND 6 4 0 84 72 10 0 0 1 3 12 6.2 42.00 0
* A 9 SCOTT BAGLEY 4 1 0 45 31 5 0 0 0 2 14 6.9 45.00 0 X
* A 6 MARC SHIPP 1 4 0 31 40 5 1 0 1 1 -9 4.9 31.00 0
* B+ 0 PATRICK MOSER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* B 0 TRAY NILES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

POOL THIS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* 8 DANNY BERNAL 7 3 0 82 71 10 0 0 0 2 11 6.2 41.00 0 X
* B 8 JOHN RIVAS 6 4 0 78 71 10 0 0 0 4 7 5.7 39.00 0 X
* B 8 DENNIS TRUJILLO 4 6 0 78 79 10 0 0 0 2 -1 5.1 39.00 0 X
* B 7 AMY TRUJILLO 3 7 0 66 90 10 0 0 0 2 -24 4.2 33.00 0 X
* B 6 ALEX LOPEZ 2 8 1 60 90 10 0 0 0 1 -30 4 30.00 0 X

C 0 REBECCA GALLEGOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
B 0 ALEXIS GURULE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
B 0 MARK GURULE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
C 0 ARLENE GABALDON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Wednesday B

RACKAHOLICS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 8 VICTORIA STRONG 5 7 0 90 94 12 0 0 1 1 -4 5.17 45.00 0
* B+ 9 JOHN GONZALES 8 2 0 91 56 10 0 0 0 6 35 6.95 45.50 0 X
* B 9 CASEY GORRIGON 4 1 0 47 32 5 0 0 0 4 15 7.1 47.00 0
* B+ 9 JESSE GUERRA 3 2 0 43 36 5 0 0 0 2 7 6.1 43.00 0
* B 8 SHAWN SANCHEZ 2 3 0 39 42 5 0 0 0 1 -3 5.1 39.00 0 X

* 7 ROBERT SPRINGER
TIGER 2 3 0 34 42 5 0 0 0 1 -8 4.6 34.00 0

* B+ 8 JORDAN RUIZ 2 3 0 40 39 5 0 0 0 1 1 5.2 40.00 0
B+ 8 JEREMY MAIORANO 2 1 0 24 23 3 0 0 0 2 1 6 24.00 0

0 BEN WILLIAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

SHOT TIME

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 THOMAS AGUILAR 7 3 0 90 64 10 0 0 0 5 26 6.6 45.00 1 X
* B 9 JOE CASTILLO 6 4 0 85 72 10 0 0 0 3 13 6.05 42.50 0
* B+ 8 CLAUDE SANDOVAL 4 6 0 77 77 10 0 0 0 2 0 5.05 38.50 0 X
* B+ 7 WILFRED SANCHEZ 3 7 0 71 87 10 0 0 0 2 -16 4.45 35.50 0 X
* B+ 9 TOMMY KIDD 3 2 0 43 37 5 0 0 0 2 6 6.1 43.00 0
* 7 UMAR EL ANSARI 1 4 0 33 46 5 0 0 0 1 -13 3.9 33.00 0 X

B+ 0 FRANK AGUILAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
0 PATRICK AGUILAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

* A 0 DAN GOODMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

TA-DA!

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 MATTHEW MARTINEZ 9 1 0 92 44 10 0 0 2 6 48 7.7 46.00 1 X
* 8 CHARLES HOLT 5 5 0 76 76 10 0 0 0 2 0 5.3 38.00 0 X
* C 7 KARINA GUEVARA 4 6 0 74 84 10 0 0 0 2 -10 4.9 37.00 0 X
* 9 DOMINIC HOLT 4 1 0 45 31 5 0 0 0 4 14 6.9 45.00 0 X
* B+ 8 TOMAS SANCHEZ 3 2 0 38 40 5 0 0 0 2 -2 5.6 38.00 0 X
* 5 VICTORIA HADDOX 2 3 0 25 42 5 0 0 0 2 -17 3.7 25.00 0 X
* 6 JAMES HADDOX 1 4 0 32 47 5 0 0 0 1 -15 3.8 32.00 0 X

B+ 0 TOMMY CANTRELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

THE BREW CREW

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 7 MARK MONTOYA 5 5 0 70 79 10 0 0 0 2 -9 5 35.00 0 X
* B 7 YANCY PARKS 4 6 0 73 78 10 0 0 0 2 -5 4.85 36.50 0 X
* C 4 BARBARA CORDOVA 1 9 0 41 97 10 0 0 0 1 -56 2.35 20.50 0 X
* B 8 DANIEL CORDOVA 3 2 0 41 35 5 0 0 0 2 6 5.9 41.00 0 X
* C 7 PHILLIP CORDOVA 2 3 0 35 38 5 0 0 0 1 -3 4.7 35.00 0
* C 4 RICHARD SPARROW 0 5 0 22 50 5 0 0 0 0 -28 2.2 22.00 0 X
* C+ 5 GARY KLOPPENBURG 0 5 0 26 50 5 0 0 0 0 -24 2.6 26.00 0

C 0 LIZ ASTOREGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

THE HIT SQUAD

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 FRANK LECHEL 7 3 0 86 67 10 0 0 0 5 19 6.4 43.00 1 X
* B+ 7 JOSH REID 5 5 0 74 73 10 0 0 0 4 1 5.2 37.00 0 X
* B 8 LARRY SALAS 5 5 0 79 77 10 0 0 0 2 2 5.45 39.50 0 X
* B 7 GARY MILLIGAN 5 5 0 74 75 10 0 0 1 3 -1 5.4 37.00 0 X
* B+ 8 TIMOTHY KING 5 5 0 78 78 10 0 0 0 2 0 5.4 39.00 0 X

B+ 0 DAMIAN BARTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* B+ 0 BRUCE BARTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Wednesday B

U CHALKIN SMACK

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 JIM MILLER 7 3 0 83 70 10 0 0 0 5 13 6.25 41.50 0 X
* A 8 KYLE KELLY 7 3 0 82 67 10 0 0 0 5 15 6.2 41.00 0 X
* B+ 8 TIM WENGER 4 6 0 76 85 10 0 0 0 2 -9 5 38.00 0 X
* B 9 SHELLEY EASTON 4 1 0 47 33 5 0 0 0 2 14 7.1 47.00 0 X
* B+ 6 MICHAEL REGINEK 2 3 0 29 34 5 0 0 1 2 -5 4.5 29.00 0 X
* C 6 DIANE KELLY 1 4 0 31 47 5 0 0 0 1 -16 3.7 31.00 0
* B+ 6 DAVID PORTER 1 4 0 28 45 5 0 0 0 1 -17 3.4 28.00 0 X

A 0 JAMES KELLY SKIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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